7574
1215
2862
1200
1305
5971

1249
5404
8089
1220
1187
1222
5375

7314
1247
4531
5190
1265
1199
4192
3918
1287
3554
3021

4510
6727
7522

INVERCARGILL CHAMPS 2019 - 29 June 2019

OPEN CHAMPION - ALISTER CAMPBELL 296.13

MASTER GRADE
Alister Campbell
Nicola McKay
Ben Neumann
Mary Goodwin
Ken Johnston

Bruce Horwood

A GRADE
Steve McNatty
Graham Hunter
Aaron Herman
Ron Hunter
Ken Chittock
Tom Winn

Quinton Erskine

B GRADE
Boyd Manson
Margaret Manson
Jordan Erskine
John Hunter
Mark Rule
Graeme Goodwin
Nicholas Winn
Clayton Olive
Earnie Herman
Robert Dunstan

Dot Elliot

C GRADE
Lindsay Withington

Kimberley Simmons

Brendon Cleaver

Nightcaps
Wyndham
Mossburn
Wyndham
Invercargill

Invercargill

Mataura Island
Collegiate
Collegiate
Wyndham
Gore
Wyndham

Waiau

Mataura Island
Mataura Island
Waiau
Wyndham
Mataura Island
Invercargill
Wyndham
Mataura Island
Collegiate
Wynd

Gore

Invercargill
Wyndham

Gore

99.003
98.004
98.006
98.005
97.004
97.003

97.006
98.004
96.005
95.003
97.006
95.001
92.002

96.003
97.003
99.005
96.003
98.002
93.001
94.001
96.002
92.002
92.002
91.000

95.001
95.003
91.002

98.005
100.008
98.006
96.004
97.005
93.003

99.004
97.004
96.005
97.005
96.001
95.004
94.003

99.005
96.005
96.004
95.003
95.003
96.003
95.003
95.003
97.003
96.003
90.000

95.004
94.001
94.003

99.005
97.005
99.005
97.003
93.001
96.003

97.006
98.003
98.007
98.005
96.003
94.002
95.003

100.005
97.005
95.003
96.004
94.002
97.006
96.006
94.001
95.003
95.005
88.000

97.003
97.005
97.004

Total
296.013
295.017
295.017
291.012
287.010
286.009

Total
293.016
293.011
290.017
290.013
289.010
284.007
281.008

Total
295.013
290.013
290.012
287.010
287.007
286.010
285.010
285.006
284.008
283.010
269.000

Total
287.008
286.009
282.009



1309
4660
4366
7039
6783

8374
4224
5189
6760
6692
4511

Carolyn McCabe

Jack Simmons

Brooklyn Neumann

Euan Kennedy
Josh Olive

D GRADE
Mathew Bragg
Michael McKay
Richard Lawson

Devin Watts

Courtney Erskine

Aimee Withington

Invercargill
Wyndham
Mossburn
Invercargill

Mataura Island

Invercargill
Wyndham
Collegiate
Invercargill
Waiau

Invercargill

95.003
93.001
92.001
94.003
93.002

95.002
91.002
94.003
92.001
89.001
85.001

96.003
91.001
91.001
90.002
87.000

93.000
96.001
93.001
92.001
90.001
87.002

89.003
94.001
94.002
92.003
91.002

93.003
90.001
87.001
87.000
89.001
93.002

280.009
278.003
277.004
276.008
271.004

Total
281.005
277.004
274.005
271.002
268.003
265.005
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